	SEND
UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT CENTRAL DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
RICHARD ANGULO,	CASE NUMBER
	ED CV 12-01326 R (VBK)
PLAINTIFF(S) V.	
CORONA-NORCO UNIFIED	ORDER TO SHOW CAUSE RE DISMISSAL
SCHOOL DISTRICT, et al.,	FOR FAILURE OF PLAINTIFF TO AUTHORIZE WITHDRAWAL FROM PRISON
DEFENDANT(S).	TRUST ACCOUNT
file the above-referenced action without prepayment of t pay an initial partial filing fee, in the amount of \$\frac{10.00}{200}\$ of the Court. Subsequent partial payments of the filing to to date, no payments have been received, as plain	, within thirty (30) days to the Clerk fee were due thereafter.  Intiff has refused to authorize the disbursement of funds
from his or her prison trust account. Plaintiff is hereby of dismissed without prejudice for plaintiff's refusal to pay	
Plaintiff may file a response to this Order to Shorthis order. Failure to file a response within the time spec prejudice of this action. If the initial partial filing fee is response to this Order to Show Cause is necessary.	•
April 17, 2013	VICTOR B. KENTON
Date	United States Magistrate Judge